ROSHERVILLE

CHURCH OF ENGLAND

ACADEMY

Flourishing Through Faith and Fellowship to

Aspire, Believe and Achieve

08:30-08:50
08:50-09:00
09:00-09:25
09:25-09:35
09:35-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:40
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:10
13:10-13:20

13:20-14:10

14:10-14:45
14:45-15:05
15:05-15:10

Monday

Donaldson Class (Term 3)

Tuesday

Wednesday

Early morning work

Thursday

Friday

Register

Maths

P.E (Indoor)

Phonics

Phonics

P.E (Outdoor)

Phonics

Maths

Play Time

English

Phonics

Phonics

English

Phonics

Reading

English

Handwriting Practice

Lunch Time

Mastering Number

Mastering Number

Mastering Number

Mastering Number

Mastering Number

Art (W1) R.E Computing History (W1) Science
DT (W2) Geography (W2)
Phonics + Music Reading/Phonics Catch Up | Reading/Phonics Catch Up Phonics PSHE

Worship

Worship

Worship

Class Worship

2.30 Celebration assembly

Class book

Class book

Poetry

Class book

Class book

A

PROUD TO BE

Aletheia
Academies Trust




